
Pachet produse alimentare

I.D.: 73153318

Data publicarii	13.09.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.244,20 RON - 1.244,20 RON

Descriere: 1.MORCOVI KG 4X2.93=11.72 2.ARDEI GRAS KG 2X13.29=26.58 3.CEAPA KG 10X2.74=27.40 4.BANANE KG 18.1X7.24=131.04 5.MERE KG 11X4.30=47.30 6.GRIS 500G BUC 5X3.39=16.95 7.FAINA 1KG BUC 2X4.03=8.06 8.ZAHAR 1KGBUC 5X5.95=29.75 9.NAPOLITANE 72GG BUC 70X1.83=128.10 10.CARTOFI KG 22X2.65=58.30 11.MAZARE 800G BUC 25X9.17=229.25 12.IAURT 140GBUC 70X1.15=80.50 13.LAPTE 1L BUC 15X7.97=119.55 14.CASCAVAL 150G BUC 5X9.53=47.65 15.GEM 280G BUC 10X5.07=50.70 16.CIUPERCI 400G BUC 20X6.41=128.20 17.BISCUITI POPULARI 1KG BUC 3X10.08=30.24 18.UNT 200G 5X14.59=72.95
